
12-0916 2A 1 of 1

\ .~ ~ \~- <::A JCJ>
Counsel please > Contract #: 12-53471 Legistar #: 12 137S P&C #: N/A
include this > Index Code: 303100 I Charge To #: 95170 - SIG 02
information in >
your billing >

Project Intergovernmental Grant Administration Agreement for the
Description: Montgomery Estates Area 2 Erosion Control Project

description. >

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET
PROCESSING QEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: Transportation Name: South Tahoe Public
Dept. Contact: Janel Gifford Utility District
Phone: _x:..::5:::'9-.7:-4'-- Address: 1275 Meadow Crest Drive
Department Head ~~. South Lake Tahoe, CA 96150

Signature: ~ _ Phone: (530) 543-6206
J I Gifford, .E.
Office Engineer/Contract Services Unit

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Transportation
Service Requested of Counsel/Risk: =cR:-:e=:v=-=i-7ew'='-'&::....:..:A:I::p.cp.:.cro::..:vc.::e'-----__=----,--_:-:-__.,----c;:-:-::=-::-:-:::__

Contract Term: Execution - April 30,2016 Contract Amount: $186,818
Compliance with Human Resources Requirements? Yes: X No: _
Compliance verified by: N/A - Grant Agreement

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOUs) ~

Approved: / Disapproved: Date:~ By: D.L"'4f,I6J~~
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: _

'"c-
,"",

'"= 0
~

c::J ".

r

I
~

-
(

.
0

r" ~

0 0'
,~,

Please Return Directly to DOT upon approval.

RISK MANAGEMENT: (All contracts and MOUs except boilerplate grant funding agreements)
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: _
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: _

OTHER APPROVAL (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).
Department(s): _---=--,-----__---,- --=- ----=,..-- _
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: _
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: _




